
 
 
 
 

 

 

TAMU AGRILIFE EXTENSION 
BRAZOS VALLEY INJURY PREVENTION COALITION &  

STATEWIDE INITIATIVE PROGRAM 

TxDOT BRYAN DISTRICT RED PROGRAMS FY21 SCHEDULING  
WITH CLASS REGISTRATION DEADLINES 

OCTOBER 2020 – SEPTEMBER 2021  
 

All classes scheduled to be conducted in Zoom format until further notice. 
Each class will be held in 3 sessions: 9am-10:30am; 11am-12:30pm; 1:30pm-3:30pm 

Each class session will have a designated Zoom log-in link that will be sent                                                
to participants one week prior to their scheduled class. 

Participant Check-In will begin at 8:30am. No participant will be admitted                                           
to the class session after 9am. 

(Note: Class Dates, Registration Deadlines and Format Are Subject to Change) 
 

RED Class  
Dates 

RED Class                    
Registration Deadlines 

 Saturday, October 17, 2020 Monday, October 12, 2020 
Saturday, November 7, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 
Saturday, December 5, 2020 Wednesday, November 25, 2020 
Saturday, February 6, 2021 Monday, February 1, 2021 
Saturday, March 27, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 
Saturday, April 24, 2021 Monday, April 19, 2021 
Thursday, June 10, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
 

For registration information, contact  
Mary Jo Prince, BVIPC Program Manager     

                                            at maryjo.prince@ag.tamu.edu or 
Terri Miller, BVIPC Program Coordinator 

at terri.miller@ag.tamu.edu  
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